
Requested ApprovedDepartment

2015 Rescue/EMS Fund
Approved Applications by Department

FDI CountyGranted

Columbus 24,669.50 24,669.50Acme-Delco-Riegelwood Fire-Rescue, Inc. 02401Y

Alexander 7,470.00 7,470.00Alexander Rescue Squad & E.M.S., Inc. 00250Y

Gaston 24,915.00 24,915.00Alexis Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 03602Y

Alleghany 25,000.00 25,000.00Alleghany County Rescue Squad, Inc. 00350Y

Cabarrus 6,112.42 6,112.42Allen Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 01301Y

Cherokee 8,610.00 8,610.00Andrews Rescue Squad 02051Y

Randolph 24,866.00 24,866.00Ash-Rand Rescue Squad & E.M.S., Inc. 07561Y

Ashe 22,326.00 22,326.00Ashe County Rescue Squad, Inc. 00550Y

Rowan 2,932.50 2,932.50Atwell Township Fire Department, Incorporated 08040Y

Wilkes 5,285.50 5,285.50Austin Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 09701Y

Nash 12,500.00 12,500.00Bailey Fire Department, Green Hornet Fire District, Inc. 06401Y

Surry 1,265.00 1,265.00Bannertown Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08675Y

Union 24,288.00 24,288.00Beaver Lane Volunteer Rescue & Fire Department, Inc. 09003Y

Alexander 25,000.00 25,000.00Bethlehem Community Fire & Rescue, Inc. 00201Y

Buncombe 2,300.00 2,300.00Broad River Volunteer Fire and Rescue Department,
Inc.

01124Y

Franklin 1,375.00 1,375.00Bunn Rescue & EMS., Inc. 03551Y

Surry 6,297.50 6,297.50C. C. Camp Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08665Y

Catawba 24,310.00 24,310.00Catawba Rescue Squad, Inc. 01850Y

Haywood 20,175.00 20,175.00Center Pigeon Volunteer Fire Department, Incorporated 04402Y

Columbus 16,841.95 16,841.95Cerro Gordo Volunteer Fire Department and Rescue
Squad

02405Y

Duplin 12,000.00 12,000.00Chinquapin Volunteer Fire and Rescue Squad, Inc. 03104Y

Sampson 6,027.50 6,027.50Clement Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08202Y

Cabarrus 9,845.00 9,845.00Cold Water Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 01302Y

Caldwell 25,000.00 25,000.00Collettsville Volunteer Fire and Rescue Department,
Inc.

01401Y

Richmond 3,547.50 3,547.50Cordova Fire and Rescue Inc. 07701Y

Gaston 11,250.00 11,250.00Cramerton Fire Department 03617Y

Macon 8,586.18 8,586.18Cullasaja Gorge Fire and Rescue, Inc. 05706Y

Surry 3,584.89 3,584.89Dobson Rescue Squad, Inc. 08651Y

Rockingham 12,750.00 12,750.00Eden Rescue Squad, Inc. 07951Y

Bladen 2,232.80 2,232.80Elizabethtown Rescue Squad, Inc. 00952Y

Surry 15,627.00 15,627.00Elkin Emergency Rescue Squad, inc. 08652Y

Rowan 11,380.92 11,380.92Enochville Fire and Rescue Department, Inc. 08049Y

Union 5,310.83 5,310.83Fairview Fire & Rescue Association 09004Y

Craven 12,955.00 12,955.00Fort Barnwell Rescue Squad, Inc. 02554Y

Stokes 25,000.00 25,000.00Franciso Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08502Y

Sampson 6,250.00 6,250.00Garland Volunteer Fire & Rescue Department, Inc. 08204Y

Northampton 9,876.50 9,876.50Gaston Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 06602Y

Cumberland 15,022.50 15,022.50Godwin-Falcon Fire Department, Inc. 02606Y

Polk 2,425.00 2,425.00Green Creek Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 07502Y
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Guilford 9,127.50 9,127.50Guilford County Association of Scuba Personnel 04150Y

Carteret 2,550.51 2,550.51Harkers Island Fire and Rescue Department, Inc. 01641Y

Davidson 2,031.42 2,031.42Hasty Fire & Rescue, Inc 02916Y

Onslow 8,200.00 8,200.00Haws Run Rescue Squad 06750Y

Sampson 2,737.50 2,737.50Herring Volunteer Fire & Rescue, Inc. 08215Y

Cherokee 4,115.00 4,115.00Hiwassee Dam Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 02006Y

Richmond 900.00 900.00Hoffman Fire Department and Rescue Squad, Inc. 07705Y

Hoke 25,000.00 25,000.00Hoke County Rescue Squad, Incorporated 04750Y

Greene 9,810.00 9,810.00Hookerton Volunteer Fire Department and Ems 04008Y

Lincoln 18,525.00 18,525.00Howard's Creek Volunteer Fire Dept., Inc. 05505Y

Lenoir 8,844.77 8,844.77Hugo Volunteer Fire Department and Rescue, Inc. 05432Y

Iredell 22,890.00 22,890.00Iredell County Rescue Squad, Inc. 04950Y

Johnston 12,456.25 12,456.25Kenly Volunteer Fire Department, Incorporated 05114Y

Rutherford 6,309.35 6,309.35Lake Lure Fire Department 08117Y

Anson 11,822.50 11,822.50Lilesville Fire Department 00404Y

Avery 16,125.00 16,125.00Linville-Central Rescue Squad, Inc. 00651Y

Caldwell 9,270.00 9,270.00Lovelady Rescue Squad, Inc. 01453Y

Catawba 19,826.06 19,826.06Maiden Rescue Squad, Inc. 01854Y

Greene 3,112.50 3,112.50Maury Volunteer Fire and Rescue Association, Inc. 04007Y

McDowell 25,000.00 25,000.00McDowell Co. Rescue Squad & Ambulance, Inc. 05650Y

Johnston 2,650.00 2,650.00Micro Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 05116Y

Wilkes 15,082.37 15,082.37Millers Creek Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 09708Y

Nash 9,225.00 9,225.00Momeyer Volunteer Fire-rescue, Inc. 06417Y

Surry 7,690.02 7,690.02Mount Airy Rescue Squad, Inc. 08653Y

Iredell 10,268.67 10,268.67Mount Mourne Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 04906Y

Cabarrus 5,423.50 5,423.50Mount Pleasant Fire And Rescue Department 01311Y

Macon 15,525.05 15,525.05Nantahala Volunteer Fire and Rescue, Inc. 05710Y

Stanly 19,968.00 19,968.00New London Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08411Y

Ashe 4,090.20 4,090.20New River Volunteer Fire and Rescue Department, Inc. 00510Y

Sampson 9,400.00 9,400.00Newton Grove Fire & Rescue 08207Y

Catawba 25,000.00 25,000.00Newton-Conover Rescue Squad, Inc. 01855Y

Onslow 9,370.60 9,370.60Nine Mile Vol. Rescue Squad 06755Y

Craven 13,752.20 13,752.20No. 9 Township Fire & Rescue 02509Y

Lincoln 5,215.50 5,215.50North 321 Volunteer Fire Dept., Inc. 05508Y

Alamance 4,584.50 4,584.50North Eastern Alamance Volunteer Fire Department,
Inc.

00110Y

Iredell 3,613.00 3,613.00North Iredell Rescue Squad, Inc. 04955Y

Onslow 17,585.72 17,585.72North Topsail Beach Volunteer Rescue & E.M.S., Inc. 06761Y

Stokes 11,796.00 11,796.00Northeast Stokes Volunteer Fire Department and
Rescue Squad, Incorporated

08505Y

Craven 24,964.52 24,964.52Number 7 Township Fire and Rescue Department of
Craven County, N. C.

02507Y
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Lincoln 24,518.74 24,518.74Ore Bank Pumpkin Center Volunteer Fire Dept., Inc. 05511Y

Macon 12,025.00 12,025.00Otto Volunteer Fire and Rescue, Inc. 05704Y

Pasquotank 24,030.89 24,030.89Pasquotank County Rescue Squad 07052Y

Caldwell 25,000.00 25,000.00Patterson Fire-Rescue Department Inc. 01410Y

Robeson 11,000.00 11,000.00Pembroke Rescue Squad, Inc. 07854Y

Franklin 1,472.93 1,472.93Pilot Fire Department, Inc 03509Y

Surry 6,838.57 6,838.57Pilot Mountain Rescue And E.M.S., Inc. 08654Y

Beaufort 11,732.50 11,732.50Pinetown Rescue Squad & Emergency Medical
Services

00755Y

Sampson 5,283.08 5,283.08Plain View Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08208Y

Polk 25,000.00 25,000.00Polk County Rescue Squad, Inc. 07550Y

Johnston 25,000.00 25,000.00Princeton Volunteer Fire Department, Incorporated 05118Y

Onslow 16,742.00 16,742.00Pumpkin Center Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 06712Y

Robeson 8,500.00 8,500.00Red Springs Rescue Squad, Inc. 07855Y

Rockingham 8,487.50 8,487.50Reidsville Rescue Squad, Inc. 07953Y

Wake 24,937.50 24,937.50Rescue, Extrication & Delivery Specialists, Inc. 09258Y

Onslow 25,000.00 25,000.00Richlands Volunteer EMS/Rescue Squad 06758Y

Moore 13,223.00 13,223.00Robbins Fire Department 06311Y

Mecklenburg 5,000.00 5,000.00Robinson Volunteer Fire Department and Rescue, Inc. 06009Y

Hoke 25,000.00 25,000.00Rockfish Fire Department, Inc. 04702Y

Robeson 25,000.00 25,000.00Rowland Rescue Squad, Inc. 07858Y

Person 25,000.00 25,000.00Roxboro-Person County Rescue Squad, Inc. 07350Y

Rutherford 2,895.00 2,895.00Rutherfordton Fire Department 08109Y

Burke 731.27 731.27Salem Community Fire and Rescue Protection
Association, Inc

01274Y

Union 7,320.00 7,320.00Sandy Ridge Fire and Rescue Department, Inc. 09012Y

Caldwell 25,000.00 25,000.00Sawmills Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 01411Y

Johnston 5,304.00 5,304.00Selma Fire Department 05120Y

Moore 3,150.00 3,150.00Seven Lakes Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 06363Y

Surry 12,995.00 12,995.00Skull Camp Volunteer Fire Department, Incorporated 08672Y

Macon 5,315.00 5,315.00Sky Valley - Scaly Mountain Volunteer Fire and
Rescue Department Incorporated

05709Y

Davie 5,500.00 5,500.00Smith Grove Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 03024Y

Greene 25,000.00 25,000.00Snow Hill EMS, Inc. 04050Y

Orange 25,000.00 25,000.00South Orange Rescue Squad, Inc. 06857Y

Sampson 4,650.00 4,650.00Spivey's Corner Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08211Y

Wilson 5,862.50 5,862.50Stantonsburg Emergency Medical Services, Inc. 09852Y

Stokes 20,067.50 20,067.50Stokes-Rockingham Volunteer Fire Department and
Rescue Squad, Inc.

08509Y

Swain 13,901.25 13,901.25Swain County Rescue Squad 08750Y

Onslow 9,350.37 9,350.37Swansboro E.M.S./Rescue 06760Y

Bladen 2,305.00 2,305.00Tar Heel Vol. Rescue Squad 00954Y

Sampson 4,247.50 4,247.50Taylors Bridge Fire Department 08216Y
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Davie 24,975.00 24,975.00The Davie Rescue Squad, Inc. 03050Y

Caldwell 13,695.50 13,695.50The Gamewell Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 01402Y

Jackson 12,457.62 12,457.62The Jackson County Rescue Squad, Incorporated 05053Y

Forsyth 15,994.50 15,994.50The Piney Grove Volunteer Fire and Rescue
Department, Inc.

03413Y

Jones 3,879.92 3,879.92Trenton Emergency Medical Services, Inc. 05254Y

Polk 25,000.00 25,000.00Tryon Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 07506Y

Onslow 21,025.00 21,025.00Turkey Creek Fire and Rescue, Inc. 06718Y

Pender 5,450.00 5,450.00Union Rescue Squad, Inc. 07155Y

Cherokee 6,628.00 6,628.00Valleytown Rural Fire and Rescue Department 02005Y

Craven 25,000.00 25,000.00Vanceboro Rescue Squad, Inc. 02556Y

Sampson 1,550.00 1,550.00Vann Crossroads Fire Department, Inc. 08213Y

Cleveland 5,351.10 5,351.10Waco Community Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 02316Y

Ashe 3,121.01 3,121.01Warrensville Volunteer Fire and Rescue Department,
Inc.

00504Y

Watauga 22,372.76 22,372.76Watauga County Emergency & Rescue Squad, Inc. 09550Y

Union 16,200.00 16,200.00Waxhaw Community Volunteer Fire Department and
Rescue Squad, Inc.

09016Y

Moore 25,000.00 25,000.00West End Fire and Rescue, Inc. 06361Y

Iredell 22,400.00 22,400.00West Iredell Volunteer Fire Department, Incorporated 04913Y

Moore 4,800.00 4,800.00Whispering Pines Fire Rescue Association, Inc. 06351Y

Wilkes 21,133.50 21,133.50Wilkesboro Fire Department 09716Y

Union 21,751.00 21,751.00Wingate Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 09017Y

Brunswick 24,280.00 24,280.00Winnabow Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 01013Y

Caldwell 4,750.00 4,750.00Yadkin Valley Volunteer Fire-Rescue Department, Inc. 01413Y

Yancey 25,000.00 25,000.00Yancey County Rescue Squad 10050Y

Franklin 16,800.00 16,800.00Youngsville Rescue & EMS 03558Y

# Approved:

Final Totals:

141

141 1,815,070.21 1,815,070.21
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